
14,5-9,5

Hcp Slag

Daniel Lindkvist 4,2 4 slag

Thomas Bock 8,2 9 slag

Henrik Ridehag 11,6 13 slag

Göran Eriksson 11,8 13 slag

Mattias Gustafsson 11,8 13 slag

Jan Larsson 13,7 16 slag

Klaes Svensson 14,4 16 slag

Kent Gustavsson 16,2 19 slag

Per Hjorth 16,2 19 slag

Stefan Andersson 20,2 23 slag

Ulf Ohlsson 20,7 24 slag

Alf Andersson 20,9 24 slag

Shcp

MP Mattias Gustafsson 11,8 28,0 14,0

Lag 1 Kent Gustavsson 16,2 14,00 16 slag

MP Klaes Svensson 14,4 30,6 15,3

Lag 2 Per Hjorth 16,2 15,30 18 slag

MP Daniel Lindkvist 4,2 16,0 8,0

Lag 3 Göran Eriksson 11,8 8,00 9 slag

MP Jan Larsson 13,7 34,2 17,1

Lag 4 Ulf Ohlsson 20,5 17,10 20 slag

MP Thomas Bock 8,2 29,1 14,6

Lag 5 Alf Andersson 20,9 14,55 17 slag

MP Henrik Ridehag 11,6 31,8 15,9

Lag 6 Stefan Andersson 20,2 15,90 18 slag

RYDER CUP 2017

MORRONPEGGARNA



3 - 3

  MP      SG Slag

14:00 Lag 1 - Lag 1   Mattias/Kenth - Robert/Kjell 4 - 2

14:10 Lag 6 - Lag 6  Henrik/Stefan - Jukka/Mikael 5 - 6

14:20 Lag 3 - Lag 3   Daniel/Göran - Mårten/Sauli 0 - 1

14:30 Lag 4 - Lag 4   Jan/Ulf - Göran/Karl-Erik 4 - 2

14:40 Lag 5 - Lag 5   Thomas/Alf - Tommy/Stefan 0 - 1

14:50 Lag 2 - Lag 2   Klaes/Per - Bengt-Åke/Ola 1 - 0

FREDAG 170707

Bästboll 14:00-14:50 3 - 3



11,5 - 6,5

  MP      SG Slag

07:00 Lag 3 - Lag 1   Daniel/Göran - Robert/Kjell 9-11 1 - 2

07:10 Lag 2 - Lag 3   Klaes/Per - Mårten/Sauli 18-10 0 - 1

07:20 Lag 1 - Lag 2   Mattias/Kenth - Bengt-Åke/Ola 16-14 5 - 3

07:30 Lag 4 - Lag 5   Jan/Ulf - Tommy/Stefan 20-6 1 - 2

07:40 Lag 5 - Lag 6   Thomas/Alf - Jukka/Mikael 17-14 7 - 5

07:50 Lag 6 - Lag 4   Henrik/Stefan - Göran/Karl-Erik 18-14 2 - 0

Slag

13:00 13 - 6 1 - 0

 24 - 7 2 - 1

13:10  19 - 13 4 - 3

 23 - 13 5 - 6

13:20  13 - 8 4 - 3

 16 - 7 0 - 0

13:30  19 - 14 4 - 2

 24 - 15 3 - 4

13:40  13 - 12 4 -6

 16 - 13 4 - 3

13:50   4 - 16 3 - 2

  9 - 14 4 - 3

LÖRDAG 170708

Greensome 07:00-07:50 3 - 3

Mattias Gustafsson - Tommy Andersson

8,5 - 3,5

Ulf Ohlsson - Mikael Johansson

Henrik Ridehag - Sauli Kytölä

Daniel Lindkvist - Göran Hallinder

Per Hjorth - Jukka Lamminmäki

Jan Larsson - Bengt-Åke Gustavsson

Stefan Andersson - Kjell Larsson

Göran Eriksson - Robert Lundqvist

Klaes Svensson - Stefan Pettersson

Thomas Bock - Ola Samuelsson

Alf Andersson - Mårten Sundqvist

Kent Gustavsson - Karl-Eric Idegren

Matchspel singel 13:00-13:50



Hcp Slag

Tommy Andersson 6,3 6 slag

Stefan Pettersson 6,4 7 slag

Mårten Sundqvist 6,9 7 slag

Robert Lundqvist 7,8 8 slag

Sauli Kytölä 11,0 12 slag

Karl-Erik Idegren 11,3 13 slag

Kjell Larsson 11,3 13 slag

Bengt-Åke Gustafsson 11,6 13 slag

Jukka Lamminmäki 12,1 14 slag

Ola Samuelsson 12,6 14 slag

Mikael Johansson 12,9 15 slag

Göran Hallinder 14,4 16 slag

Shcp

SG Robert Lundqvist 7,7 19,0 9,5

Lag 1 Kjell Larsson 11,3 9,5 10 slag

SG Bengt-Åke Gustafsson 11,6 24,2 12,1

Lag 2 Ola Samuelsson 12,6 12,10 14 slag

SG Mårten Sundqvist 6,9 17,9 9,0

Lag 3 Sauli Kytölä 11 8,95 10 slag

SG Göran Hallinder 14,4 25,7 12,9

Lag 4 Karl-Erik Idegren 11,3 12,85 15 slag

SG Tommy Andersson 6,3 12,7 6,4

Lag 5 Stefan Pettersson 6,4 6,35 7 slag

SG Jukka Lamminmäki 12,1 25,0 12,5

Lag 6 Mikael Johansson 12,9 12,50 14 slag

SÖNDAGSGÄNGET

RYDER CUP 2017


